
Sydsvenska Cupen - Slaget vid Kärnan

Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 4 clubs)

page 1/1

name State country flag available

LAFK LUND SY SWE 1
LUGI LUND SY IRI 9
ROSKILDE FK DEN 1
TAASTRUP FK DEN 2
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Sydsvenska Cupen - Slaget vid Kärnan

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 9 fencers)

page 1/1

ranking number name and first name club flag

1 99999 ABEDINI Parmis LUGI 
1 99999 ÅRNES Ernst LUGI 
1 99999 DAHL Frederik TAAS
1 99999 HUANG Ashley, Qiha LUGI 
1 99999 KUZMENKO Taisiia LAFK 
1 99999 PERSSON Hugo LUGI 
1 99999 RODRIGUEZ MAGD LUGI 
1 99999 ZEB Sana TAAS
9 PETRYSHIN Vlad LUGI 
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Overall number of participants: 9
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 0

Number of participants of Asia: 3
Number of participants of Europ: 6

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2023-05-22 21:42 - Page 3



Sydsvenska Cupen - Slaget vid Kärnan

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

10 fencers

1 poules: round

10 fencers
1 poule of 10
Separation by : clubs
9 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 9 fencers

Direct tableau
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Sydsvenska Cupen - Slaget vid Kärnan

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

THOTA Joshika Sravya LUGI  A A A A A A A A A DNF
DAHL Frederik TAAS  X  V V V V V 1  1  0 0.625 -1 27 4
PETRYSHIN Vlad LUGI  X 2  1  3  2  4  4  1  4 0.000 -19 21 9
PERSSON Hugo LUGI  X 3  V  4  V V 3  0  3 0.375 -5 28 6
ÅRNES Ernst LUGI  X 4  V V  V V 2  2  3 0.500 2 31 5
RODRIGUEZ MAGDA LUGI  X 1  V 4  1  V 4  0  0 0.250 -13 20 7
HUANG Ashley, Qihan LUGI  X 3  V 3  1  1  1  2  1 0.125 -22 17 8
ABEDINI Parmis LUGI  X V V V V V V  1  2 0.750 8 33 3
KUZMENKO Taisiia LAFK  X V V V V V V V  V 1.000 32 40 1
ZEB Sana TAAS  X V V V V V V V 1 0.875 18 36 2
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Sydsvenska Cupen - Slaget vid Kärnan

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 10 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 KUZMENKO Taisii LAFK 1.000 32 40 qualifier
2 ZEB Sana TAAS 0.875 18 36 qualifier
3 ABEDINI Parmis LUGI 0.750 8 33 qualifier
4 DAHL Frederik TAAS 0.625 -1 27 qualifier
5 ÅRNES Ernst LUGI 0.500 2 31 qualifier
6 PERSSON Hugo LUGI 0.375 -5 28 qualifier
7 RODRIGUEZ MAG LUGI 0.250 -13 20 qualifier
8 HUANG Ashley, Qi LUGI 0.125 -22 17 qualifier
9 PETRYSHIN Vlad LUGI 0.000 -19 21 qualifier

THOTA Joshika Sra LUGI dnf DNF

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2023-05-22 21:42 - Page 6



Sydsvenska Cupen - Slaget vid Kärnan

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 9 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 KUZMENKO Taisii LAFK 1.000 32 40 qualifier
2 ZEB Sana TAAS 0.875 18 36 qualifier
3 ABEDINI Parmis LUGI 0.750 8 33 qualifier
4 DAHL Frederik TAAS 0.625 -1 27 qualifier
5 ÅRNES Ernst LUGI 0.500 2 31 qualifier
6 PERSSON Hugo LUGI 0.375 -5 28 qualifier
7 RODRIGUEZ MAG LUGI 0.250 -13 20 qualifier
8 HUANG Ashley, Qi LUGI 0.125 -22 17 qualifier
9 PETRYSHIN Vlad LUGI 0.000 -19 21 qualifier
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Sydsvenska Cupen - Slaget vid Kärnan page 1/1

1 KUZMENKO Taisiia LAFK L

Tableau of 16

16 ---------

9 PETRYSHIN Vlad LUGI L

8 HUANG Ashley, Qiha LUGI L 15/13

5 ÅRNES Ernst LUGI L

12 ---------

13 ---------

4 DAHL Frederik TAAST

3 ABEDINI Parmis LUGI L

14 ---------

11 ---------

6 PERSSON Hugo LUGI L

7 RODRIGUEZ MAGD LUGI L

10 ---------

15 ---------

2 ZEB Sana TAAST

KUZMENKO Taisiia

Tableau of 8

PETRYSHIN Vlad
15/1

ÅRNES Ernst

DAHL Frederik
15/11

ABEDINI Parmis

PERSSON Hugo
15/13

RODRIGUEZ MAGD

ZEB Sana
15/9

KUZMENKO Taisiia

Semi-finals

ÅRNES Ernst

15/9

ABEDINI Parmis

ZEB Sana

15/7

KUZMENKO Taisiia

Final

ZEB Sana

15/2

KUZMENKO Taisiia
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1 KUZMENKO Taisiia LAFK L

Tableau of 8

8 PETRYSHIN Vlad LUGI L 15/1

5 ÅRNES Ernst LUGI L

4 DAHL Frederik TAAST 15/11

3 ABEDINI Parmis LUGI L

6 PERSSON Hugo LUGI L 15/13

7 RODRIGUEZ MAGD LUGI L

2 ZEB Sana TAAST 15/9

KUZMENKO Taisiia

Semi-finals

ÅRNES Ernst
15/9

ABEDINI Parmis

ZEB Sana
15/7

KUZMENKO Taisiia

Final

ZEB Sana

15/2

KUZMENKO Taisiia
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Sydsvenska Cupen - Slaget vid Kärnan

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 10 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag club status

1 KUZMENKO Taisii LAFK 
2 ZEB Sana TAAS
3 ABEDINI Parmis LUGI 
3 ÅRNES Ernst LUGI 
5 DAHL Frederik TAAS
6 PERSSON Hugo LUGI 
7 RODRIGUEZ MAG LUGI 
8 PETRYSHIN Vlad LUGI 
9 HUANG Ashley, Qi LUGI 

THOTA Joshika Sra LUGI DNF
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